
WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT MAY 2018

YTD 18

WORK 

ORDER

240562

241214

241298

MAY 18MAY 17 YTD 17

4 4 37 41

ESTIMATED 

DURATION

YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

Arlington Street/ John Street

TYPE 

OF 

PIPE

DIP

DIP

CIP

DIP

SIZE

8"

8"

6"

12"241769

YEAR

1980

1978

1960

1974

LOCATION

1707 W. Weiland Lane

624 E. Mitchell Avenue

7 South Meadows Drive

BREAK

2" hole

2" hole

1/8" crack & 

24" split

5" hole

ESTIMATED 

WATER LOSS IN 

GALLONS

ESTIMATED 

DOLLAR VALUE 

OF WATER 

REVENUE LOSS**

5 hours

4 hours

8 hours

278,345

126,863

103,824

$1,692.34

$771.33

$631.25

1,012,9774 hours $6,158.90

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

         **Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of $6.08 per 1000 gallons.


