## **WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT MAY 2018**

## YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

<u>MAY 17</u>	<u>MAY 18</u>	<u>YTD 17</u>	<u>YTD 18</u>
4	4	37	41

LOCATION	WORK ORDER	TYPE OF PIPE	SIZE	YEAR	BREAK	ESTIMATED DURATION	ESTIMATED WATER LOSS IN GALLONS	ESTIMATED DOLLAR VALUE OF WATER REVENUE LOSS**
1707 W. Weiland Lane	240562	DIP	8"	1980	2" hole	5 hours	278,345	\$1,692.34
624 E. Mitchell Avenue	241214	DIP	8"	1978	2" hole	4 hours	126,863	\$771.33
7 South Meadows Drive	241298	CIP	6"	1960	1/8" crack & 24" split	8 hours	103,824	\$631.25
Arlington Street/ John Street	241769	DIP	12"	1974	5" hole	4 hours	1,012,977	\$6,158.90
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of \$6.08 per 1000 gallons.